Ballarat: 22 April 2024

R1

11:05

Other 390m

NAME
IT'S NOT MESSI
BK D

PARNASSUS

BKW D

CLASSY MUSTANG
BK B

Majestic George
BK r; 8
FINE RECEPTION
BDB

TUFF TOBY

BKD

HEATHER BALE
FB

WINTER BALE
WBK B

SOHO QUICKLY BY (SCR)
GROVER BALE (SCR)

SR oo B~ I o BCUR -~ RCCR b - |

R3

11:40 | Other 450m

NAME
REIKO VENUS
BKB

READY TO STAGGER
BD B

LYON BALE

FD

EDINBURGH BALE
FBD D

BABY TIME

BKB

STAR BRIE

BKB

PALDRON BALE
BKBD D

IMPALA BALE
BDD

CEEER - Q[

ADAM'S CHOICE (SCR)

=
O,

Pyrenees Chateau (SCR)

Tudor Electrical

RS Other 390m

12:18

NAME
PINEAPPLE HEAD
BD B

Go Stripey Go
BKB pey

LI
i

Brave Lad
BK D

Mayfair's Dream
BK B

Snap Second
LTBD D

o B ]

Rapidfire Forest (SCR)
Hillbilly Lass
FB

Moraine Bella
B BEB
97 Ragin' Ablett (SCR)
'10] SHINY NEW TOY (SCR)

National Greyhound Adoption Month

TRAINER

Rosalie Kerr

BRIANA ROBERTSON -LEECH

JOHN HIGGINS

CODY HOSE

HEATHER BAXTER

DALLAN KLEMKE

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

Rebecca Gibbons

STEPHEN O'BRIEN
SAMANTHA GRENFELL

Sportsbet Every Dog Has Its Day

TRAINER

COLIN BRENNAN

CHRIS REYNOLDS

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

DALLAN KLEMKE

SIMON PAYNE

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

Daniel Gibbons

MICHAEL BOWERMAN
HAZELIE ROBINSON

TRAINER

ALLAN MEYER

David Kerr

DARYL WEIGHTMAN

JANINE DAVIS

DANIEL MCKAY
Claire Allen

JENNIFER WILSON

BRIANA ROBERTSON -LEECH

JASON WICKHAM
DYLAN SHARP

Kennel closes 10:20

PRIZE MONEY $1,530 R2 Sweet Netty's Catering
$1K - $320 - $160 - $50 11:25 | Other 390m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME
AIRON BALE
527 NBT 1B
== SOHO BUSTLIN' BY
F264 22.82 =2= BDD
MARAIS BALE
7484  22.55 3 &BDB
APPLE PIE GIRL
2354 22.82 B s
Remo Adalli
54 NBT 5 BKB
TWISTED FIZZER
74 23.60 B
OAKLYN BALE
7545 NBT BKB
SPICY MINX
667  NBT B -
675 NBT 9% BIRDS OF PANAMA (SCR)
46 NBT \]0] SOHO PASSIN' BY (SCR)
PRIZE MONEY $1,530 R4 Eureka Concrete
$1K - $320 - $160 - $50 12:00 | Other 390m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME
Trending Power
685  26.26 WBK D
— MKy Girl Tori
35 NBT )= BKB
agger's Lad
6F72  26.16 3 lass 4
Senna Forever
5836 NBT B o
Xun Bale
53 NBT 5 D
Amy Ja
3336 2558 [ o W Jay
Pat Penn
42 NBT BKB y
Bora Burst
33 NBT B BK B
3658 NBT 97 Olivia Express (SCR)
7466 26.13 10 Shot Of Faith (SCR)
PRIZE MONEY $1,530 R6 Southern Sheetmetal
$1K - $320 - $160 - $50 12:34 | Other 450m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME
Sunshine Gold
5822 22.48 RED D
== Rothwell Boy
3565  22.95 =2= FD
Lamont Bale
1156 22.72 3 BKD
My Girl Rissa
1831 21.99 (4 BB
Jarrod's Boy
5257 22.04 5 ¥o
Roxy Smirnoff
2445  22.51 E o
2642 22.31 What A Doll
BE B
1564 22.63 Spicy Siren
B #
3455 22.51
97 Ragin' Ablett (SCR)
1514 22.86
110] Ashlee Girl (SCR)

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

N

.com.au

TRAINER

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

MICHAEL DAVISON

Rebecca Gibbons

JASON SHARP

DAVID PLUMRIDGE

JOHN HIGGINS

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

BELINDA CONNOLLY

JASON SHARP
STEPHEN O'BRIEN

TRAINER

DONNA KNIGHT

DARYL WEIGHTMAN

JASON FORMOSA

JENNIFER WILSON

IAN ROBINSON

CAMERON HUDSON

DONALD JARVIS

Rosalie Kerr

STEPHEN SPITERI
David Kerr

TRAINER

DOUGLAS SHERIDAN

RONALD DUNNE

MARTIN TAYLOR

BILLY GALEA

BILLY GALEA

DONNA KNIGHT

RAYMOND GATT

BELINDA CONNOLLY

JASON WICKHAM
BILLY GALEA

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K - $320

LAST 4

72

2472

52

2627

6332

55

5628

3326

6464
357

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

NBT

23.71

NBT

23.21

22.82

22.91

NBT

23.30

23.14
23.33

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K-$320

LAST 4

4378

8828

3687

7363

5574

6718

3265

8247

5678
1156

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

22.13

22.36

22.41

22.58

22.69

22.51

22.38

22.28

22.62
22.45

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K-$320

LAST 4

3555

6345

F853

4635

4228

4664

2F84

3722

3455
5747

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

25.93

25.57

25.66

25.75

25.61

25.48

25.74

25.89

25.68
26.28
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Ballarat: 22 April 2024

R7

~ o BECINY ~ B e

NAME
OUR LAST HOPE
WBD D

THIEF RETURNS
FD

FRANKLY FEVER
BDD

MAKE US DREAM
BEB

Aviswood

BK D

VARSITY BALE

BD D

TOMMY FROM MARS
BDD

Kaye Night (SCR)

R9

A1 Signage (1-2 Wins)
12:52 | Other 450m

13:37 | Other 450m

NAME
SERENITY GIRL
RBD B

Hillbilly Lexi
BKB y

REIKO DUSTY
BKD

BISSUOMA
WRBD D
TORNADO JACK
FD

CLOSE COMBAT
BK D

Hillbilly Kin
BED v King

JOHNNIE BLUE
BEBD D

ool <l o BCON ~ B>

R11
14:17 | Other 390m

NAME

MIGHTY JO (SCR)
RUNWAY

BK B

Son Of Cecil

BKD

ASTILL BALE
RF D

BKD

ZORBAS BALE
DKBD D

ZAMBORA BULLY
FD

WESTERN BALE
BK D

SR oo I~ i o N ~ N

HARTLAND PRINCE

Bang Bang Banjo (SCR)
SPICY MACHETE (SCR)

TRAINER

DONNA KNIGHT

DALLAN KLEMKE

RITA GATT

GREGORY MCRAE

PAUL PACE

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

JASON SHARP

BRIANA ROBERTSON -LEECH

Town and Country Line Marking

TRAINER

SALLY CASSAR

JENNIFER WILSON

COLIN BRENNAN

JAMES FORBES

THOMAS BOEHMKE

HEATHER BAXTER

MICHAEL HENDY

CHRIS REYNOLDS

Ballarat Function Centre (1-2 Wins)

TRAINER
JOHN MANGION

DYLAN SHARP

ALFRED SPITERI

DEBORAH COLEMAN

JASON FORMOSA

CORREY GRENFELL

TRENT BLACKER

ROBERT CAMILLERI

Rosalie Kerr

BELINDA CONNOLLY

Kennel closes 10:20

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320 - $160 - $50

LAST 4

6444

8776

2348

2236

6445

7433

5366

3214

BEST T/D

26.04

25.75

25.72

26.30

25.90

25.69

NBT

25.84

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320 - $160 - $50

LAST 4

7563

6752

1442

2416

1656

3455

5775

168

BEST T/D

NBT

25.81

26.22

NBT

26.08

25.70

25.99

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320-$160 - $50

LAST 4
8788

1327

5145

3256

6457

1756

1586

5377

6268
3474

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D
23.23

22.25

22.62

NBT

22.55

NBT

NBT

NBT

22.82
22.76

R
13:180 Other 450m

3
4]
5
6|
|E;II(.II§ky Fernando
8]
9
10

NAME

Dawny Dream
BKD

e UNCONTESTED
BK B

ELARA BALE

BK B

He Man

BK D

Slingshot Snoo
BK Dg P

Romp Tin
BK B P

Where Is He
WF D

Ragin' Ablett (SCR)
Ashlee Girl (SCR)

R10

N

.com.au

Paua of Buddy at Stud

TRAINER

MICHAEL KATSIRIS

David Kerr

ROBERT CAMILLERI

DONALD JARVIS

BRIANA ROBERTSON -LEECH

MICHAEL KATSIRIS

NATHAN MCKAY

RITA GATT

JASON WICKHAM
BILLY GALEA

Download the Watchdog App

13:57 | Other 390m

NAME
JECHARIS BALE
RF D

= SASSY MUSTANG
RF B

AVERAGE JOE
BK D

YAMGATA BALE
DKBD B

PELICAN FLYER
BK B

SLINGER

WBD D

ABRAXAS BALE
BDD

3
4]

5
6|
[]

9

CAPUANO (SCR)

=
O,

R12
14:37 | Other 390m

NAME
Hillbilly Joker
s

== Reality Mask
>2= WBKD

Bugs

3 8K
Crackerjack Pa
n RF D

Zipping Mork
Zipping Mor

Pablo's Star
BKW D

éi&ping Swazi

Smiling Sapphire (L/SCR)

97 I'm Indigo (SCR)
10! Juice (SCR)

HILLBILLY ROCKY
BED

GIFTED FAITH (SCR)

TRAINER

CORREY GRENFELL

JOHN HIGGINS

JASON SHARP

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

BILLY MCRAE

BRUCE JACOBS

MICHAEL HENDY

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

SUWIT BUNCHUSRI
David Kerr

Sportsbet Same Race Multi

TRAINER

MICHAEL HENDY

DONNA PACE

JASON FORMOSA

DARRELL LEATHAN

DONNA PACE

JASON FORMOSA

JASON TOLSON

DONNA KNIGHT
JASON FORMOSA
JASON FORMOSA

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K - $320

LAST 4

2527

6268

6634

6236

1574

513F

3535

5536

3455
5747

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

25.74

26.05

25.84

25.75

26.21

25.82

25.62

25.56

25.68
26.28

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K-$320

LAST 4

1544

1356

4424

3541

6815

7451

6483

7514

5754
8448

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

NBT

22.69

22.66

NBT

22.58

22.97

22.99

22.46

22.59
23.07

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K-$320

LAST 4

4687

8755

5725

6783

3557

5768

8741

8857
6366
5517

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

22.65

22.74

22.56

22.64

NBT

22.39

22.54

22.32
22.54
22.45
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